
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE 

2024/2025 

BUS ROUTE #1 PM 

Spenceville Rd. & BAFB HOUSING 

 

 

1:10 Pick Up @ Wheatland El. 

1:15 Pick Up @ Bear River 

1:20 4639 Wheatland Rd. 

1:23 Wheatland Rd. (past Oakley, by new housing) 

1:28 3607 Spenceville Rd 

1:30 3763 spenceville Rd. 

1:30 Lone Tree School B.A.F.B 

1:35**Echo 

1:39**E. Garryana & Kenwood (Yellow Park) 

1:43**E. Garryana & Terrace 

1:46**E. Garryana & Camden Ct 

1:48 Lake View 

1:50 Chapel 

1:55 3736 Spenceville Rd. 

2:00 3712 Spenceville Rd. 

2:03 3604 Spenceville Rd. 

2:05 Hollis Ln 

2:06 Eric Ln 

 

 

 

REVISED 8/5/24 

**REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET BY THE BUS DRIVER 

 
 


